
Gymnastics Club  

Wednesday 3pm -4pm  

4 - 7yrs 

 

• Sessions will include instruction on; basic tumbling, balance, flexibility, strength and 
body conditioning and floor work  

What you need to bring:  PE Kit, bare feet and a water bottle 

Dates: 

• Wednesday 23rd April 

• Wednesday 30th April 

• Wednesday 7th May 

• Wednesday 14th May 

• Wednesday 21st May 

• Wednesday 4th June 

• Wednesday 11th June 

• Wednesday 18th June 

• Wednesday 25th June 

• Wednesday 2nd July 

• Wednesday 9th July 

Please book via the link below 

https://activities.bookpebble.co.uk/activity/the-london-ballet-company-gymnastics-dropmore-
infant-school-slough-e79076f0-b970-49cc-86c7-31cd36539469 
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